Position Other Positions Held

City Manager

City Clerk/Human Resource
City Clerk/Human Resource
Skilled Laborer
Administrative Assistant |
Executive Assistant

Skilled Laborer

City

Fortuna
Fortuna
Fortuna
Fortuna
Fortuna
Fortuna

Fortuna

Department

City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

Total Wages

$81,923
$49,263
$33,939
$29,325
$21,687
$12,965

$2,438

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,578
$23,815
$12,542
$1,151
$1,408
$3,496
$98



