Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Fortuna	City Manager	\$81,923	\$24,578
City Clerk/Human Resource		Fortuna	City Manager	\$49,263	\$23,815
City Clerk/Human Resource		Fortuna	City Manager	\$33,939	\$12,542
Skilled Laborer		Fortuna	City Manager	\$29,325	\$1,151
Administrative Assistant I		Fortuna	City Manager	\$21,687	\$1,408
Executive Assistant		Fortuna	City Manager	\$12,965	\$3,496
Skilled Laborer		Fortuna	City Manager	\$2,438	\$98